Vehicle History Report + Llen Check #: 57451566

'
¢ EEEEEE% Report Date: November 9, 2024 | 1:08 p,m. EST
Report Status: Complete

Refarence: 56001A

2004 NISSAN TITAN XE

Plckup | B Cylinders | Gas
TNGAAD7B44N529000

Country of Assembly; Unlted States
Last Reported Odometer: 325,075 KM

No Lien Records Found

No Accldent/Damage Racords Found Last Reglstered In; 4 Service Records Found
Alberta (Normal)

Mo U,S, History Found 1 Gpen Recall Found Not Actively Declared Stolen

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

No Import Record Found

This vehlcle history veport [s bazsed on lnformation (https:tfwnee.carfar.cafvehicle-history-ata) that was reported and avallabla to CARFAY Canada as of November 09, 2024 (or once all

£
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§
the-data-was.collected-from-our-datasources.and-the repurt-was complete), CARFAX.Canada.draws.on billions-of ¢fata.records.from-thousands.of ssurces. across.North.America,. and we recelve.new. ,,E,
historical data records every day. There may be other information about this vehicle that has not been reported to CARFAX Canada, When buylng a used vehicle, we always recommend using |
a CARFAX Canada vehlcle History Report, along with a vehicle Inspectlon and test drive, (o make an informed decision. E
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Vehicle History Report + Lien Check

@q,, Lien Check

[ €2 No llen records found in Alberta,

How We Check for Liens

CARFAX Canada uses the VIN to search government records in each Canadian province and
territory (exciuding Northwest Terrltories) where the vehicle is currently registered and
where it has historlcally been registerad, We do not check for liens or title In any LS, state,

If a VIN has no registratlon recards In Canada, we cannat check for llens. We cannot
guarantee llen checks on trallers, recreational vehicles or heavy-duty equipment.

Purchasers should always get written confirmatlon from vendors that there is no Jlien on the
vehicle,

{ik Accident/Damage

CARFAX Canada Canadian Lien Guarartee
If for some reason our lien check falls to accurately reflect the Canadian
enforceable lien status of 2 vehicle at the time of the search, CARFAX
Canacla will reimburse the party that purchased the report andg relied an
It to thelr detyiment te a maximum amount of (1) the value of the car (2)
the vatue of the Jlen {3) Five Thousand Dellars Canaclan {$5,000.00),
whichever |s lower, .

Syobe

& There are no aceldents/damage reported on this vehitle,

Registration

& This vehicle has been registered in the province of Alberta in Canada with Narmal brandlng.
Wa chackod for: Inspection Required, Normal, Nom-rapairable, Rebunlt, Salvage and Stolen,

Service Records

DATE ODOMETER SOURCE DETAILS
2004 Apr 23 Service Facillty Vehlde serviced
¢+ Predellvery Inspection comp leted
2004 Jul 7 5,200 KM Setvice Facllity Vehicle serviced

2004 Sep 239386 KM Service Faclilty Vehicla serviced
* Electrical system checked
« Ol and fllter changed
¢ Brake rotor(s) replaced
+  Rear sealbelt retraclor replaced
+  Lights checked

+ Maintenanca inspection completed

2004 Nov 29 13,430 KM Service Facillty Vehlcle servicad

2005 Jan 28 17,263 KM Service Facilty Vehicle serviced
+  Oliand filter changed

+  Lights checked

2024 Mar 25 325,075 KM

Lube City Express Oii Change Vehlcle serviced
Fort Saskatchewan, Alberta, Canada '
+ Olland fliter changed
+  Fluids checked
+  DBattery servicad
+  Battery/charglng system checked

u.:?;) Open Recalls

Recall #: PC947 | ARM TTN DR AB EM NTB23-080 Recalf Date: 2023 Feb 10

Recall Description

+  Malntenance Inspectlon compieted

Maintenance inspection compfeted

THE RESIN #MBLEM ON THE DRIVER § AIRBAG MODULE COVER IN AFFECTED VEHICLES MAY HAVE REDUCED DURABILITY DUE TO POTENTIAL SUPPLIER PRODUCTION PROCESS YARIATION. IN THIS
CONDITION, OVER TIME THE POSTS OF THE EMBLEM MAY DEVELOP CRACKS, AND THE EMBLEM AND RETAINER COMPONENTS COULD DETACH IN THE EVENT OF AN AIRBAG DEPLOYMENT,

‘This recall was open as of the date/time that this report was generated, For more information, or ta find out if the recatl has been closed, please contact NISSAN or visit Missan's website,

o
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thttps:/fwww.nissanusa.com/recalls-vin.htm i)
4

= Stolen Vehicle Check

{ & This vehlcla Is not actively declarad stalen, ]

'@g@ Detailed History

DATE ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS
2004 Apr 23 Service Facllity Service Record Vehlcle sarviced
2004 May 3 Metor Vehlcle Dept. Canadlan Renewal Reglstratlon Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada First Ownel Reported
2004 Jul 7 5,200 KM Service Facillty Service Record Vehicle serviced
2004 Sep 23 9,386 KM Service Facility Seryice Record Vehicle serviced
2004 Nov 29 13,430 KiM Service Facllity Service Record Vehicle serviced
2005 Jan 28 17,283 KM Service Facllity Service Record vehicle serviced ! i
2006 Jun13 Motor Vehlicle Dept, Canadlan Renewal Registratfon Issued or Renewed :
Alberta, Canada
2006 Aug 13 Motor Vehlcle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada Vehicle colour noted as sliver
2007 Aug 21 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadlan Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada Vehicle colour nated as silver
: 2008 Aug 27 Motar Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewad
Alberta, Canada Vehicle colour nated as sifver
; 2010 Aug 1t Motor Venlcle Dept. Canadlan Renawal Reglstration Issuad or Renewed
"{ Alberta, Canada Vehicte colour noted as silver )
{ 2011 Aug 10 Motor Vehlicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registratlon Issued or Renewed :
t Alberta, Canada Vehicle colour noted as slver :
2012 Aug 28 Motor Yehicle Dept. Canadian Rengwal Reglstration Issued or Renewed
Atberta, Canada Vehicle colour noted as silver
2013 Aug 29 Motor Vehlcle Dept, Canadlan Renewal Reglstration [ssued or Renewed :
Alberta, Canada Vehlcle colour nated as siver :
2014 Aug 14 Motar Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registrat’on Issued or Renewed '
Alberta, Canada Yehick colour noted as sliver
2015 Aug 31 Maotor Vehlcle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued ar Renewad
Alserta, Canada Vehlcle calour noted as silver
2016 Juls Mator Vehick Dept. Canadlan Renewal Reglstratlon Xssued ar Renawed E
Alberta, Canada Vehlcle colour nuted as sliver
2017 Aug 10 Metor Vehicle Dept. Canadlan Renewal Reglstration Issued or Renewec
’ Alberta, Canada vehicle colour noted as sllver
2019 Sep 19 269,000 KM Independent Source Odometer reading i
Edmonten, Albarta, Canada ;
2014 Nov 15 Motor Vehlcle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed 1
Alberta, Canada Vehlcle colour hoted as siiver
2020 Sep 18 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Reglstratlon Tssited or Renewed
Alberta, Canada Vehicle colour noted as sitver
2021 Sep2 Motar Vehicle Dept, Canadlan Renawal Registrailon Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada Vehlcle colour noted as siver ;
R U S L o e P :
2022 Mar? Motar Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renawed 2 i
Alberta, Canada Vehicle colour noted as sljver g ;
i
2023 Feh 10 ’ NISSAN Recat} Manufacturer Recall Issued g
Recall # PCO47 § !
O VU =4




- ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS

2023 Sep 15 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadlan Renewal Reglstration Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada New Qwner reporied
Previous Use: Personal
Vehicle colour noted as sliver

2024 Mar 25 325,075 KM Lube Clty Express Oll Change Service Record Vehicle serviced
i Fort Saskatchewan, Albertd,
Canada
R L ——— e e [ S PSPV Y S U SN |
tions? We're here to hel
uestionsrs vwere nere 1o neip.
Visit us at support.carfax.ca

CARFAX Canada No Reporeed Accidents™ Hadge
Tha CARFAX Canada Mo Raported Arciani*badge 1s bated on andior branding yeporied bo CARFAX Canady. Tha badga i avallible for persanal vebicios that have only Leen reglstered |n Canada, aid were nok, at the s this raport was generated, dejared wok.
Thils venicie Ristony report Is complled from multipde data sources. Toks nol always rassibhr for CARFAX Canada ULE or conplete amy priatchlcly, For meamphy, thara may be othor o, brands, accldant servica racords, recal[information. cdomeler readings o llior

that apply ke are not reflected In Ahis report, CARFAX Canada amd s source data pr\wh!nri recelve thata and [nformation frem external sources ballzyad to by relable, hur ne fesponslbibly (s amlmnd by CARFAX Canada, hs source dara prov]ders or s agents far any errors, Inacturatles or emisslons, The roperts
A prowided SErICiy ofl 8n as-I5 wihere-ls basls, and CARFA Canada and [ts source data provrders Girtver expressly disdatm sll warrantles, axpress or Implled, Jnchiding any warrantles. - ACENFACY, Mer | Quallly or fiiness for A partcurar prposa reqanding 10ls report ar ks contents, Welther CARFAX Caitacta nar any of lls
SELACE FaLy o ANy Js5E: canneclion with any report or any inforaiion contafned within & reporl, Incluging the arcuracy Iherzof or any detiy-or Fallire o privide 4 repant of any Infor mation, Oter [foimatian sbout the veldtte hat | the subject matter of thls vehlcle Flstory repart, Ingding problems,

May Aot have Been reperied e CARFAX Canada, Use this repait s one nipaitant took aong wich a vehkle Inspectlan ane esi rlrwe 1 make a hm:r du:ls\ml nbuulyuur st u-smi «ar, By oblalning, restewing and/or Gising this vehick hisory réport you agree 1o ba bound by o1 of Lhe terms and condidns In CARFAX tanada's Conditions of Use and any
LARFAX Canada Ed User Likence Agraepients as eacly nay by amended irom tnie to tma iy CARFAY Cenada. hekp: i o

iy 2024 CARPAX Canada ULC. All Hghts reserved. Emmﬁm@ *
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